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67405936000173 PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM55A0C49VM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 21/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 125880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM55A0C4N9M6IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 21/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 125880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM55A0C4ZRM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 21/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 125880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559RC4WPP0ETFRUB02 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 113980 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C4ZRM0ETFRRP13 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 112780 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQKNMGCA0E29VM08DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 21/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 259990 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVKNMGCA0E2VLM00JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 21/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 281880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9QB29VM0AHFTWLS2 NEW 208 LIKE ESSENCIAL 1.6 MT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 86880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9QB2ZRM0AHFTWLS2 NEW 208 LIKE ESSENCIAL 1.6 MT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 86880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9RB2WPP0AHFTWLS2 NEW 208 LIKE ESSENCIAL PACK 1.6 MT 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 85490 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GCA0B2ZRM0AHFT NEW 208 LIKE 1.6 MT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 87880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B29VM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 92990 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B2N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 94880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B2ZRM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 94880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB29VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 107990 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB2N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 109880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB2QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 109880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB2ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 109880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B29VM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 104990 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B2N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 106880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B2ZRM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 106880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GKZ6GCO4E3WPP093FT EXPERT MINIBUS 10+1 21/22 115 1560 3 2500600 87042190 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 178500 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GC88F0WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK 21/22 115 1560 3 2500600 87042190 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 157100 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GC88F0ZRM093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK 21/22 115 1560 3 2500600 87042190 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 158500 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC5559R55WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 21/22 122 1587 16 2500600 87043190 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 96790 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PU95LHKX6559QD1PRP035FX BOXER CARGO L3H2 21/22 130 1997 3 2500600 87042190 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 208490 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 94880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 94880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3ZRM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 94880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 106880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3QBM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 106880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB39VM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 92990 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB39VM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104990 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3ZRM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 106880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2500600 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 169990 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2500600 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 168590 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC5ZRM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 125880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC5N9M6IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 125880 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM55A0C4ZRM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 21/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 125880 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM559RC4ZRM0ETFRUB02 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 112780 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9QB29VM0AHFTWLS2 NEW 208 LIKE ESSENCIAL 1.6 MT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 86880 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9QB2WPP0AHFTWLS2 NEW 208 LIKE ESSENCIAL 1.6 MT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 84990 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9RB29VM0AHFTWLS2 NEW 208 LIKE ESSENCIAL PACK 1.6 MT 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 87380 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9RB2WPP0AHFTWLS2 NEW 208 LIKE ESSENCIAL PACK 1.6 MT 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 85490 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9RB2ZRM0AHFTWLS2 NEW 208 LIKE ESSENCIAL PACK 1.6 MT 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 87380 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B2N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 94880 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B2QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 94880 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B2ZRM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 94880 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB29VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 107990 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB2N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 109880 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB2QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 109880 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B29VM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 104990 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B2N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 106880 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B2QBM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 106880 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GC88F0WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK 21/22 115 1560 3 2500600 87042190 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 157100 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GC88F0ZRM093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK 21/22 115 1560 3 2500600 87042190 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 158500 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC5559R55WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 21/22 122 1587 16 2500600 87043190 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 96790 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113795 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 110380 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113795 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113795 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559QC5ZRM0ETFRRP13 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 110980 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB39VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111905 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2500600 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 169990 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2500600 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 168590 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC5P1M0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 127880 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0F3M50JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 276620 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0F4M08DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 256160 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0SYM08DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 256160 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0N9M68DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 257060 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0SYM08DFXZVHS NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 256160 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF09VM08DFXZVHS NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 256060 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0N9M68DFXZVHS NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 257060 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0VLM08DFXZVHS NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 256160 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0F4M08DFXZVHS NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 256160 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0N9M60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 276620 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0VLM00JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 275720 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF09VM08DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 256060 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0VLM08DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 256160 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0SMM60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 275720 04/02/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3ZRM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109341 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 101472 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF09VM08DFXZVHS NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 254956 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0N9M68DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 255952 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0N9M60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 275474 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114221 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109341 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 101472 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113321 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113321 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0VLM00JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 274577 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0SMM60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 274577 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM55A0C49VM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 21/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 125376 04/01/2022 03/08/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHKSM55A0C4ZRM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 21/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 125376 04/01/2022 03/08/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 169234 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 167840 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3ZRM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 101472 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3QBM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109341 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114221 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114221 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB39VM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 99590 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB39VM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 107458 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 101880 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQKNMGCA0E29VM08DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 21/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 258950 04/01/2022 02/09/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC5ZRM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 125874 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC5N9M6IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 125874 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC5P1M0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 125874 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113321 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0VLM08DFXZVHS NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 255056 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0F4M08DFXZVHS NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 255056 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB39VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111439 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0F4M08DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 255056 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0SYM08DFXZVHS NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 255056 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0N9M68DFXZVHS NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 255952 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0F3M50JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 275474 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF09VM08DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 254956 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0SYM08DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 255056 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0VLM08DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 255056 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114186 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 99538 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3ZRM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 99538 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF09VM08DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 253173 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 169790 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB39VM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 97690 09/03/2022 04/02/2022



PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 99538 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0N9M60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 275419 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113286 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113286 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113286 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0VLM00JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 274542 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB39VM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 106258 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0SMM60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 274542 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0F3M50JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 275419 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3QBM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108106 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108106 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3ZRM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108106 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PM5ZVFEC5559R55WPP05IFT PARTNER 1.6 21/22 122 1587 16 2502100 87043190 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 92618 04/01/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB2N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 107846 15/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9QB29VM0AHFTWLS2 NEW 208 LIKE ESSENCIAL 1.6 MT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 80107 15/03/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB39VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111439 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B2ZRM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 92706 15/03/2022 04/11/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B2QBM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 104431 15/03/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HECMGCA0B2QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 92706 15/03/2022 04/11/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B2N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 104431 15/03/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GC88F0WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK 21/22 115 1560 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 187490 11/03/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 167840 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 169234 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GC88F0ZRM093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK 21/22 115 1560 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 172244 11/03/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB2QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 107846 15/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9RB29VM0AHFTWLS2 NEW 208 LIKE ESSENCIAL PACK 1.6 MT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 85377 06/04/2022 15/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3WPP0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 97690 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGC9QB29VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 105998 15/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PU95MHNYKGCUME0PRP035FX BOXER FURGÃO 21/22 140 2179 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 191238 09/03/2022 28/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0VLM08DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 255021 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0F4M08DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 255021 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0SYM08DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 255021 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0N9M68DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 255897 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B29VM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 102583 15/03/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC5ZRM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 125840 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PECMGCA0B2ZRM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 104431 15/03/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9QB29VM0AHFTWLS2 NEW 208 LIKE ESSENCIAL 1.6 MT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 84889 15/03/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MKZ6GC88F0WPP093FT EXPERT BUSINESS PACK 21/22 115 1560 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 170850 11/03/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLECM55A0C4WPP0ETFRRP13 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 109271 15/03/2022 03/12/2021
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5DEC5GC9RB2WPP0AHFTWLS2 NEW 208 LIKE ESSENCIAL PACK 1.6 MT 21/22 118 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 83530 06/04/2022 15/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC5P1M0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 125840 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559QC5WPP0ETFRRP13 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109594 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 171184 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGC88F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 170640 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGCA0F0SYM08DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 21/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 255021 15/03/2022 04/01/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQKNMGCA0E29VM08DFX NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 21/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2021 2021 RO 246273 06/04/2022 11/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3WPP0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 99990 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3QBM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109745 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114645 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114645 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114645 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109745 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3ZRM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109745 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0F3M50JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 276525 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114186 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 99538 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3ZRM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 99538 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 169790 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 99538 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113286 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114186 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113286 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB39VM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 106258 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0F3M50JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 275419 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3QBM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108106 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108106 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3ZRM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108106 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB39VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111439 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114186 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 112339 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3WPP0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 97690 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111439 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB39VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 112339 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0VLM00JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 274542 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PU95MHNYKGC9QE0PRP035FX BOXER FURGÃO 22/22 140 2179 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 191238 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559QC5WPP0ETFRRP13 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109594 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 171184 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGC88F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 170640 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGC88F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 169170 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0N9M68DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 255897 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0SMM60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 274542 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0VLM00JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 272442 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0N9M60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 273319 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0SMM60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 272442 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3WPP0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 99990 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3QBM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109745 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114645 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114645 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 112790 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109745 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3ZRM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109745 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0F3M50JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 276525 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 166940 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 164990 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3QBM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108006 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0VLM08DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 247521 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC5ZRM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 125840 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0F3M50JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 273319 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108006 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 166384 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF09VM08DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 245673 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 0 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 187490 27/05/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559RC5WPP0ETFRUB02 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117665 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 0 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 166940 27/05/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 3 0 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 169170 27/05/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108006 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PB2ZVR8O5GCA0B0WPP0WRFR Partner Rapid Business Pack - 22/23 86 1368 16 2502100 87043190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 103862 06/06/2022 12/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0N9M68DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 248397 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0F4M08DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 247521 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 166384 27/05/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114186 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 164990 27/05/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PU95MHNYKGC9QE0PRP035FX BOXER FURGÃO 22/22 140 2179 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 195520 08/07/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO4F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/22 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 164990 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0N9M60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 273319 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114186 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3ZRM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 99338 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PB2ZVF8O5GCA0B0WPP03TFR Partner Rapid Business - 22/23 86 1368 16 2502100 87043190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 101582 06/06/2022 12/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559RC59VM0ETFRUB02 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 110571 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0F3M50JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 273319 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0SYM08DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 247521 06/04/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC5ZRM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 125840 09/03/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559RC5WPP0ETFRUB02 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 116912 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118240 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 0 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 165040 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4F4M0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF0N9M60JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 277468 02/08/2022 29/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF0F3M50JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 277468 02/08/2022 29/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF0SMM60JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 276721 02/08/2022 29/06/2022



PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 169170 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104219 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6N9M6ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117841 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6F4M0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118541 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 166940 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PB2ZVR8O5GCA0B0WPP0WRFR Partner Rapid Business Pack - 22/23 86 1368 16 2502100 87043190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 103862 06/09/2022 06/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C69VM0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 115401 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6F4M0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117841 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6N9M6ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118541 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6P1M0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118541 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118240 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6P1M0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B49VM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 102276 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GCA0B4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 LIKE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 999 16 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 90277 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6P1M0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4F4M0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118240 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104219 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GC2PB4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 STYLE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 999 16 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 98146 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF0N9M60JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 277168 02/08/2022 29/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 187490 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF0N9M60JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 280590 02/08/2022 29/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF09VM00JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 274778 02/08/2022 29/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF0VLM00JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 276721 02/08/2022 29/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PB2ZVF8O5GCA0B0WPP03TFR Partner Rapid Business - 22/23 86 1368 16 2502100 87043190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 101582 06/09/2022 06/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 170220 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0N9M68DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 246508 05/08/2022 06/04/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113461 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0F3M50JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 271283 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB49VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 115825 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PU95LHNYKGCA0E0PRP035FX BOXER CARGO 22/22 140 2179 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 212162 08/07/2022 06/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6WPP0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6PYM0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 165329 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108803 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4F4M0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108803 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4QBM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108803 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104919 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104919 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559RC59VM0ETFRUB02 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109821 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF0F3M50JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 277168 02/08/2022 29/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 98695 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF09VM00JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 274478 02/08/2022 29/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3ZRM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 107313 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0VLM00JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 270407 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0N9M60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 271283 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 166434 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104919 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C69VM0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 116101 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB39VM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 96848 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113461 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6F4M0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C69VM0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108721 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6F4M0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GC2PB4N9M6AHFT NEW 208 STYLE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 999 16 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 98146 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B49VM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 102976 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6N9M6QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 107313 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJP2M55A0C6N9M6ONFR 2008 STYLE THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 132010 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0VLM00JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 02 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 273601 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 105340 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109240 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B49VM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 103390 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118240 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 03 0 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 168125 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4F4M0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109240 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6F4M0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118541 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 03 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 168775 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6P1M0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118541 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJP2M55A0C6F4M0ONFR 2008 STYLE THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 132010 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4QBM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108803 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559RC5WPP0ETFRUB02 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108944 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GCA0B4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 LIKE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 0999 16 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 90277 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6P1M0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PB2ZVR8O5GCA0B0WPP0WRFR Partner Rapid Business Pack - 22/23 86 1368 16 2502100 87043190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 105854 06/09/2022 06/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF0N9M60JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 02 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 277168 02/08/2022 29/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 03 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 174055 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB49VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 115825 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PU95LHNYKGCA0E0PRP035FX BOXER CARGO 22/22 140 2179 03 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 216843 06/09/2022 08/07/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104919 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF0F3M50JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 02 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 277168 02/08/2022 29/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4F4M0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6WPP0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB3QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 98695 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF09VM00JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 02 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 274478 02/08/2022 29/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GC2PB4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 STYLE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 0999 16 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 98146 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3ZRM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 107313 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0VLM00JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 02 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 270407 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0F4M08DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 02 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 245631 05/08/2022 06/04/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0N9M60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 02 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 271283 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4F4M0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108803 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108803 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 03 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 170169 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4F4M0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118240 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104919 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C69VM0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 116101 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGC9RB39VM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 96848 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9SB3ZRM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 113461 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104919 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6N9M6ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118541 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6F4M0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GC2PB4N9M6AHFT NEW 208 STYLE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 0999 16 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 98146 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B49VM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 102976 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6F4M0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6PYM0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C69VM0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108721 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6N9M6QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 107313 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PB2ZVF8O5GCA0B0WPP03TFR Partner Rapid Business - 22/23 86 1368 16 2502100 87043190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 103574 06/09/2022 06/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 03 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 165287 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6WPP0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 119740 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6P1M0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 136540 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6N9M6ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 124640 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 105340 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GCA0B49VM0AHFT NEW 208 LIKE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 0999 16 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 88335 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC59VM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 125040 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 03 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 172355 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559RC59VM0ETFRUB02 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109821 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB49VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 116290 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 03 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 169519 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC5ZRM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 125040 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJP2M55A0C6N9M6ONFR 2008 STYLE THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 132010 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6PYM0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 133554 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6N9M6ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118541 02/08/2022 02/08/2022



PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4F3M50JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 282690 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 3 0 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 196340 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6P1M0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 119740 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6WPP0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 119740 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118240 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PB2ZVR8O5GCA0B0WPP0WRFR Partner Rapid Business Pack - 22/23 86 1368 16 0 87043190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 105854 06/09/2022 06/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6F4M0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118541 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJP2M55A0C6F4M0ONFR 2008 STYLE THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 132010 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4QBM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108803 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559RC5WPP0ETFRUB02 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108944 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4N9M60JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 281559 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0SMM60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2021 RO 270407 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4F4M0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108803 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4F4M0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 165287 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6P1M0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 136540 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6N9M6ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 124640 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 105340 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108803 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 168125 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559RC59VM0ETFRUB02 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109821 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB49VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 116290 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104919 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0VLM00JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 270407 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 172355 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 169519 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4F3M50JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 281559 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0F3M50JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 271283 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M559QC5ZRM0IYFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/22 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 125040 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6F4M0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJP2M55A0C6N9M6ONFR 2008 STYLE THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 132010 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 163412 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB49VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 115825 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104919 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C69VM0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108721 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0N9M60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 271283 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 165849 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B49VM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 106861 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6P1M0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118541 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6N9M6QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJP2M55A0C6P1M0ONFR 2008 STYLE THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 132010 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4SMM60JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 280812 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6PYM0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 116101 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 105340 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4F3M50JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 282690 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 3 0 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 196340 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PB2ZVR8O5GCA0B0WPP0WRFR Partner Rapid Business Pack - 22/23 86 1368 16 0 87043190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 105854 06/09/2022 06/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6P1M0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6WPP0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GCA0B4WPP0AHFT NEW 208 LIKE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 999 16 0 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 90277 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6F4M0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4N9M60JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 281559 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6PYM0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 133554 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6N9M6ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118541 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104919 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4F3M50JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 281559 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 163412 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4VLM00JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 280812 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 168125 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0F3M50JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 271283 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB49VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 115825 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 172355 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559RC5WPP0ETFRUB02 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108944 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104919 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0SMM60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 270407 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 165849 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B49VM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 106861 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6P1M0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118541 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6F4M0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 118541 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6N9M6QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJP2M55A0C6P1M0ONFR 2008 STYLE THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 132010 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4SMM60JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 280812 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6PYM0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 116101 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108803 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M559RC59VM0ETFRUB02 2008 ALLURE PACK 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109821 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGC9QF0F4M08DFXMO02 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 245631 05/08/2022 06/04/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0N9M60JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 271283 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF0VLM00JFIKK01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/22 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 270407 05/08/2022 09/03/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP1SYUESFGCA0D29VM04HFXZVCC NOVO e-2008  22/23 136 0 7 2502900 87038000003 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 260798 26/10/2022 20/10/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP1SYUESFGCA0D2N9M64HFXZVCC NOVO e-2008  22/23 136 0 7 2502900 87038000003 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 261774 26/10/2022 20/10/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP1SYUESFGCA0D2F4M04HFXZVCC NOVO e-2008  22/23 136 0 7 2502900 87038000003 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 260798 26/10/2022 20/10/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP1SYUESFGCA0D2SMM64HFXZVCC NOVO e-2008  22/23 136 0 7 2502900 87038000003 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 261774 26/10/2022 20/10/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6P1M0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GC2PB4N9M6AHFT NEW 208 STYLE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 999 16 2500300 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 98146 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GCA0B4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 LIKE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 999 16 0 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 90277 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GC2PB4QBM0AHFT NEW 208 STYLE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 999 16 0 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 94046 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB49VM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 115825 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PU95MHNYKGC9SE0PRP035FX BOXER FURGÃO 22/23 140 2179 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 209362 05/12/2022 05/12/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PU95MHNYKGC9SE0PRP035FX BOXER FURGÃO 22/23 140 2179 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 209962 05/12/2022 05/12/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PU95MHNYKGC9SE0PRP035FX BOXER FURGÃO 22/23 140 2179 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 231990 05/12/2022 05/12/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PU95LHNYKGC9QE0PRP035FX BOXER CARGO 22/23 140 2179 3 2501700 8702100001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 224060 05/12/2022 05/12/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4N9M6X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C69VM0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108721 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJP2M55A0C6P1M0ONFR 2008 STYLE THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 132010 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6WPP0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 163425 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6F4M0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6N9M6ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114741 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJL0M55A0C6F4M0ONFR 2008 STYLE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 114741 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PB2ZVR8O5GCA0B0WPP0WRFR Partner Rapid Business Pack - 22/23 86 1368 16 2502100 87043190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 107846 06/09/2022 06/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6P1M0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 165955 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GC2PB4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 STYLE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 999 16 2500300 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 94046 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP1SYUESFGCA0D2SMM64HFXZVCC NOVO e-2008  22/23 136 0 7 2502900 87038000003 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 261774 26/10/2022 20/10/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP1SYUESFGCA0D2N9M64HFXZVCC NOVO e-2008  22/23 136 0 7 2502900 87038000003 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 261774 26/10/2022 20/10/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GC2PB4N9M6AHFT NEW 208 STYLE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 999 16 2500300 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 94046 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GC2PB49VM0AHFT NEW 208 STYLE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 999 16 2500300 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 92104 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4N9M60JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 268759 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4VLM00JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 268012 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4F4M0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0ZRM093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 164819 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6PYM0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 133554 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYLL0M55A0C6F4M0ETFR 2008 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111161 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCYWB4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 ROADTRIP 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111784 01/12/2022 01/12/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCYWB4QBM0AHFT NEW 208 ROADTRIP 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111784 01/12/2022 01/12/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCYWB4N9M6AHFT NEW 208 ROADTRIP 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 111784 01/12/2022 01/12/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCYWB49VM0AHFT NEW 208 ROADTRIP 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 109842 01/12/2022 01/12/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4SMM60JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 268012 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PB2ZVF8O5GCA0B0WPP03TFR Partner Rapid Business - 22/23 86 1368 16 2502100 87043190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104072 06/09/2022 06/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0ZRM093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 167349 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 107313 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9RB3ZRM0X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/22 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 107313 05/08/2022 04/02/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5HL0MGCA0B4F4M0AHFT NEW 208 ACTIVE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 104919 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYJP2M55A0C6N9M6ONFR 2008 STYLE THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 132010 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9TF0N9M60JFIKK01MO01 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 268759 05/10/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6N9M6QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PINSYHP2M55A0C6P1M0QZFR 2008 GRIFFE 1.6 THP AT 22/23 173 1598 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 135994 02/08/2022 02/08/2022



PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGC9QB4QBM0X9FTZVBZ NEW 208 GRIFFE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 117767 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3MP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT CARGO 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 170275 06/09/2022 27/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PB2ZVR8O5GCA0B0WPP0WRFR Partner Rapid Business Pack - 22/23 86 1368 16 2502100 87043190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 107146 06/09/2022 06/06/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5PL0MGCA0B4N9M6X9FT NEW 208 ALLURE 1.6 AT 22/23 120 1587 16 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 108803 02/08/2022 02/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYQP1MGCA0F4VLM08DFXWL13 NOVO 3008 GRIFFE THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 249392 05/10/2022 11/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PP8SYVP1MGC9QF4N9M60JFIKK01MO01N101 NOVO 3008 GT PACK THP AT 22/23 165 1598 2 2500600 8703231001 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 281559 05/10/2022 03/08/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1PPAA5D4I5GC2PB4N9M6AHFT NEW 208 STYLE 1.0 MT 22/23 75 999 16 2500300 87032100 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 98146 02/08/2022 16/05/2022
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2PK0F3GP3KGCO5F0WPP093FT EXPERT VITRE 22/23 120 1499 3 2501700 87042190 UN UN 2022 2022 RO 195555 06/09/2022 27/05/2022


